EMISSIONS INVENTORY CODING SYSTEM COMMITTEE - LIST OF MEMBERS

NAME AGENCY PHOME FAX EMAIL GROUP
Dennis Goodenow CARB (916)445-4292 (916)323-1075 dgoodeno@arb.ca gov CORE
Andy Alexis CARB {916)323-1085 (916)323-1075 aalexis@arb.ca.gov CORE
Anna Komarniczak CARB (918)327-5789 akormoni@arb.ca.gov CORE
Ron Ryan USEPA {919)541-4330 (919)541-0684 ryan ron@epa.gov CORE
Dick Forbes Ilinois EPA {217)524-4369 (217)5244710 epa2i120@epa.state.ilus NA

John Anderson PSAPCA (206)689-4051 (206)689-4051 johna@pscleanair.org REVIEW
Bill Benjey USEPA (919)541-0821 benjey bil@epa.gov REVIEW/CORE
Jim Southerland Morth Carolina AQ {919)715-7566 james southerland@ncmail net

John Grisinger Radian (916)857-7416 (916)362-2318 john_grisinger@radian.com REVIEW
Bill Gill Texas NRCC (512)239-1477 (512)239-1515 wagill@tnrcc state tx.us CORE
lovanka Todt SDAPCD (619)694-3381 (619)694-3858 haveblue@ix.netcom com REVIEW
Greq Janssen USEPA/OMS (313)668-4285 (313)741-7939 janssen greg@epa.gov NA
David Niemi Environment Canada (819)994-6142 (819)953-9542 dniemi@inasec.ca CORE
Marc Deslauriers Environment Canada (819)994-3069 (B19)953-9542 Marc Deslauriers@ec.gc.ca CORE
Charlie Rubick Texas NRCC (512)239-1478 (512)239-1515 crubick@inrcc.state.ti.us REVIEW
Julie Westphali Texas NRCC {512)239-5705 (512)239-1515 jwestpha@tnrce state bus CORE
¥i Zhu Florida DEP (904) 488-0114 ZHU_Y@dep state fius

David "Buzz" Asselmeie Illinois EPA (217)782-5811 (217)782-6348 epa2110@epa.state.ilus CORE
Gary Beckstead lllingis EPA (217)524-4343  (217)524-4710 epa2161@epa.state.il.us REVIEW
Alan Ostrander Michigan & Rapids (517)335-2717 (517)335-3122 ostranda@state mi.us REVIEW
Gary Baker Michigan & Rapids (517)373-7058 (517)335-3122 gbaker@ﬁraat—lakes.nat REVIEW
Bill Fanska MoDNR/APC (573)7T51-4B17 (573)751-2706 bfanska@mail state mo.us CORE
Brian Dawson MoDNRFAPC (573)751-8226 (573)751-2706 bdawson@modnrc REVIEW
Mike Hessler MoDNR/APC (573)526-2088 (573)751-2706 mhessler@modnre CORE
Randy Raymond MoDNR/APC {673)526-3835 (573)751-2706 rraymond@mail state mo.us MA,
Laura Boothe Morth Carolina AQ (919)733-1488 (9198)715-7476 laura boothe@ncmail net NA

Ming Xie North Carolina AQ (919)715-7660 (919)715-T476 ming. xie@ncmail.net NA

Toch Mangat BAAQMD (415-749-4651) tmangati@baagmd.gov

Senny Strckland NH s_strickland@des.state.nh.us

Robert Morris Coastal Corporation {7T13)877-6194 (713)297-1045 robert morris@coastalcorp.com  REVIEW/CORE |
Elizabeth Kubis SCS Engineers (562)426-9544 (562)427-0805 ekubis@scseng.com MNA
Gregory Norris Decision Dynamics {703)319-3044 (703)319-3943 REVIEW/CORE
James Moore TA Engineering, Inc (410)747-9606 (410)747-9609 ta-eng@cals com NA

Roy Prisock Texas Instruments, Inc. (872)927-2204 (972)995-5294 rleep(@ti.com NA
Craig McCurry SECOR International Inc.  (B02) B04-1420 (B502) B04-1482 mccurry@goodnet.com

Chuck Mann USEPA (919)541-4583 (919)541-7891 cmann@engineer.aserl epa. gov REVIEW
Rafiu Dania USEPA (312)353-6479 (312)886-5824 dania.rafiu@epa.gov REVIEW
Barry Gilbert USEPAJOALPS 1919)541-5238 gilbert barry@epa.gov MNA




